1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

2nd

3rd
N/T
N/T

1st

2nd

3rd
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

25.312
27.035
42.135
66.387

18.009 $
18.868

18.009 $
18.868

18.289 $
18.883 $
20.314
918.849
926.424

18.289 $
18.883 $
20.314
926.424

18.195 $
19.401
21.144

18.195 $
19.401
21.144

Show Results tfor Charlene Pew on 08/13/23
at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 08/13/23
Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610
Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR
PeeWee-NP Jackpot in PeeWee AM

Chloe Anderson on Lacey
Shayla Schneider on Phoebe
Marley Glennon on Mario

Kennedy Anderson on Lace

OBRA Jackpot in Open AM
50.00 Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money

Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz

OBRA Jackpot in Open PM
50.00 Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money

Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz

OBRA Jackpot in 3500 AM
60.00 Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol
40.00 Katelyn Schoen on Miss Bully Wood

Linnea Foster on Zuko

Kady Murphy on Chiquita

Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru

OBRA Jackpot in 3500 PM
48.00 Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol
32.00 Katelyn Schoen on Miss Bully Wood

Linnea Foster on Zuko

Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru

OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM
45.00 Kym Van Bergen on Hay First French
Brandy Bailey on LF Smooth Like Skippy
Ruth Broadhurst on Fancy Roan Rocket "Ticket"

OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM
45.00 Kym Van Bergen on Hay First French
Brandy Bailey on LF Smooth Like Skippy
Ruth Broadhurst on Fancy Roan Rocket "Ticket"



BSCC BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3605.00, Rider count = 73
1D Placings

1st 17.239 $597.00 Jessica McMahon on Fash Cash Biankus
2nd 17.292 $432.00 Jessica McMahon on Catty Cash Biankus
2D Placings
1st 17.746 $381.00 Faith Marshall on Smart Like Madera
2nd 17.750 $286.00 Olivia Train on Fame Aint Easy 3
3rd 17.817 $190.00 Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge
4th 17.850 $ 95.00 Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen
5th 17.899 Jessica McMahon on Rock E Fire Water
6th 17.955 Vickie Westwood on EPH Streakin Orphan
7th 17.977 Makiyah Stevens on Peeler
8th 18.009 Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money
9th 18.017 Chris Bruns on SR Reveille 2
10th 18.195 Kym Van Bergen on Hay First French
11th 18.222 Joelle Mattox on Paid to Hot Rod
3D Placings
1st 18.289 $340.00 Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol
2nd 18.305 $255.00 Olivia Train on A Famous French Lady
3rd 18.392 $170.00 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze
4th 18.437 $ 85.00 Aumi Jochim on Watch the Rainbow
5th 18.478 Rachael McDonald on Mayboline
oth 18.527 Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First
7th 18.561 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie
8th 18.586 Kynzie David on RSF Secret Fors
9th 18.593 Kylie Dean on Little Miss
10th 18.659 Katie Olsen on Preacher
11th 18.734 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke
12th 18.738 Jaymie Leach on Punchy Judge
13th 18.837 Michaela Jeffredo on Just Fly By
14th 18.868 Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz
15th 18.870 Steve Victor on Famous Beauty Queen
l6th 18.883 Katelyn Schoen on Miss Bully Wood
17th 18.888 Lizzie Pew on Taz
18th 18.938 Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia 1
19th 19.024 Karen Richter on Taking Flight
20th 19.060 Breonah Jones on Malibu
21st 19.072 Shyann Vance on Classy Vegas Jacket
Ist 19.239 $309.00 Lilly Leturno on Moo
2nd 19.255 $232.00 Cassia Mattox on IBA Blue Doc
3rd 19.272 $155.00 Kym Van Bergen on Royal Peptocat
4th 19.315 $ 77.00 Taylor Howard on Kajha

5th 19.374 Cheyenne Westwood on Jess Rockin My Socks
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Highlight
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6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
1l4th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Paying

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
20
20.
20
20.
21.
21.
21
21.
25

918

918.
918.
918.
918.
918.
918.
919.
921.
926.
999.

to

17
17

17.
17.
17.

389
401
448
510
557
577
580
631
792
840
145
174
314

.350

468

.550

570
144
193

.560

841

.249
918.

039
.265
328
606
700
702
750
849
013
157
424
000

3 placings,

.239
.292

746
750
817

$207.
$154.

$140.
$107.
$ 78.

00
00

00
00
00

Amanda Henderson on CD's Lunar Eclipse

Brandy Bailey on LF Smooth Like Skippy

Ashley Kunis on Riddler

Karen Richter on Turkey by the Bridge
Terri Leach on CSE Prada "Shady"
Erin Overbay on Sky Lake

Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Bailey Damon on Piper

Chris Bruns on Oh So Dashin

Jaymie Leach on Skippas Bright Star
Jade Ballstaedt on Easy Ride

Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace
Linnea Foster on Zuko

Paige Glennon on LJ

Courtney Alford on Hemi

Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks
Hope Rose on Big Daddy

Ruth Broadhurst on Fancy Roan Rocket
Lexi Kenworthy on SM Blue Fire Fly
Teagan Merritt on Diesel

Heather Hooser on Bullsey

Jeydan DeFlyer on Charlie

Italy Spratt on Im That Guy

Brooke Alsup on Fierce Features
Pamela Scheer on KM Cuz Im French
Izzy Murray on North Pole Guy

Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic
Lexi Kenworthy on This Stoli Can Seat
Hope Walpole on Frenchshiningtafame
Kady Murphy on Chiquita

Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug
Stella Mattox on Gus

Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru

Brittani Ponder on Daizy Duke

BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM
Jackpot Total = $ 1204.00, Rider count = 43

1D Placings

Jessica McMahon on Fash Cash Biankus
Jessica McMahon on Catty Cash Biankus
2D Placings

Faith Marshall on Smart Like Madera

Olivia Train on Fame Aint Easy 3

Bryan Scheer on Liddle Judge

"Ticket"
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4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Paying

17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18

18
18
18.
18
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.

19
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20
20.
20.
20.
21.

918.

918

918.
918.
921.
926.

to

850
899
955
009
017
195

.222

.305 $119.00
.392 $ 91.00

437 $ 66.00

.561

734
868
870
883
938
024
157

.239 $104.00

255 $ 79.00
272 $ 58.00
315
374
401
510
145
314

.350

425
468
550
144
039
.328
700
846
157
424

1 placings,

Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen
Jessica McMahon on Rock E Fire Water
Vickie Westwood on EPH Streakin Orphan
Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money
Chris Bruns on SR Reveille 2
Kym Van Bergen on Hay First French
Joelle Mattox on Paid to Hot Rod

3D Placings
Olivia Train on A Famous French Lady
Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze
Aumi Jochim on Watch the Rainbow
Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie
Beth Harrison on Marmaduke
Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz
Steve Victor on Famous Beauty Queen
Katelyn Schoen on Miss Bully Wood
Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia 1
Karen Richter on Taking Flight
Hope Walpole on Frenchshiningtafame

4D Placings
Lilly Leturno on Moo
Cassia Mattox on IBA Blue Doc
Kym Van Bergen on Royal Peptocat
Taylor Howard on Kajha
Cheyenne Westwood on Jess Rockin My Socks
Brandy Bailey on LF Smooth Like Skippy
Karen Richter on Turkey by the Bridge
Jade Ballstaedt on Easy Ride
Linnea Foster on Zuko
Paige Glennon on LJ
Teagan Merritt on Diesel
Courtney Alford on Hemi
Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks
Ruth Broadhurst on Fancy Roan Rocket "Ticket"
Italy Spratt on Im That Guy
Pamela Scheer on KM Cuz Im French
Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic
Lizzie Pew on Taz
Stella Mattox on Gus

Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru

BSCC Jackpot in BSCC Qualifier
Jackpot Total = $ 112.00, Rider count = 4

1D Placings


1

Owner
Typewritten text
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1st

1st

1st
2nd

Paying

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Paying

1st
2nd

1st

Paying

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

17.

19.

20.
21.

to

18.
18.

20

21

to

18
18

21.

to

17.
17.
17.

18.

18.

18.

19.

19.

19.

20
20

21.

955 $ 48.00 Vickie Westwood on EPH Streakin Orphan
3D Placings

374 $ 37.00 Cheyenne Westwood on Jess Rockin My Socks
4D Placings
468 $ 27.00 Courtney Alford on Hemi
560 Teagan Merritt on Diesel
BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM
1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 70.00, Rider count = 4
1D Placings
024 $ 42.00 Italy Spratt on Im That Guy
392 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze
4D Placings
.959 $ 28.00 Hope Rose on Big Daddy
.144 Ruth Broadhurst on Fancy Roan Rocket "Ticket"
BSCC Jackpot in Senior PM
1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 52.50, Rider count = 3
1D Placings
.024 $ 32.00 Italy Spratt on Im That Guy
.392 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze
4D Placings
144 $ 21.00 Ruth Broadhurst on Fancy Roan Rocket "Ticket"
BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM
1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 262.50, Rider count = 15
1D Placings
850 $ 79.00 Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen
977 Makiyah Stevens on Peeler
979 Joelle Mattox on Paid to Hot Rod
2D Placings
437 $ 71.00 Aumi Jochim on Watch the Rainbow
3D Placings
883 $ 60.00 Katelyn Schoen on Miss Bully Wood
921 Cassia Mattox on IBA Blue Doc
239 Lilly Leturno on Moo
315 Taylor Howard on Kajha
4D Placings
676 $ 53.00 Teagan Merritt on Diesel
.395 Summer Zoll on Nova - Youth
.537 Stella Mattox on Gus

193 Lexi Kenworthy on SM Blue Fire Fly



5th 32.968 Eva Aguilera on Scarlett
N/T 918.702 Lexi Kenworthy on This Stoli Can Seat
N/T 919.013 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug

BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 147.50, Rider count = 9
1D Placings

1st 17.850 $ 47.00 Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen
2nd 17.977 Makiyah Stevens on Peeler
3rd 17.979 Joelle Mattox on Paid to Hot Rod
2D Placings
1st 18.437 $ 43.00 Aumi Jochim on Watch the Rainbow
3D Placings
1st 18.883 $ 36.00 Katelyn Schoen on Miss Bully Wood
2nd 18.921 Cassia Mattox on IBA Blue Doc
3rd 19.239 Lilly Leturno on Moo
4D Placings
1st 19.676 $ 32.00 Teagan Merritt on Diesel
2nd 20.537 Stella Mattox on Gus
N/T 900.000 Eva Aguilera on Scarlett
N/T 900.000 Brittany May on Dolly "Doc's Duece Delight"

BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 140.00, Rider count = 8
1D Placings

1st 18.786 $ 42.00 Shyann Vance on Frenchman's Firebrand
2D Placings

1st 19.389 $ 38.00 Amanda Henderson on CD's Lunar Eclipse
3D Placings

1st 19.923 $ 32.00 Chris Bruns on Oh So Dashin

2nd 20.068 Teagan Merritt on Diesel
4D Placings

1st 20.523 $ 28.00 Hope Rose on Big Daddy

2nd 21.193 Lexi Kenworthy on SM Blue Fire Fly

3rd 28.933 Mia Zoll on Playboys Gone Wild

N/T 9999.000 Breonna Lindberg on Payday

BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 17.50, Rider count = 1
1D Placings
1st 20.068 $ 18.00 Teagan Merritt on Diesel

OBRA Jackpot in Bikini Race Sidepot



Tie

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

lst

lst

3rd

1st

2nd
3rd

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

19.

19.
19.
19.

22.
24,
25

478
527
734
848
888

180

577

577

767

103
641

.249
918.
918.
918.
999.

606
750
849
000

64.
43.

96.

41

43.
28.

00
00

00

.00
41.

00

00
00

1D Placings
Rachael McDonald on Mayboline
Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First
Beth Harrison on Marmaduke
Kylie Dean on Little Miss
Lizzie Pew on Taz
2D Placings
Kynzie David on RSF Secret Fors
3D Placings
Ashley Kunis on Riddler
Erin Overbay on Sky Lake
Courtney Alford on Hemi
4D Placings
Heather Hooser on Bullsey
Logan Kazarian on Moony
Jeydan DeFlyer on Charlie
Izzy Murray on North Pole Guy
Hope Walpole on Frenchshiningtafame
Kady Murphy on Chiquita
Michaela Jeffredo on Just Fly By





